
Clubscannan.ie
Seanscoil Sailearna

28/09
5/10
12/10
19/10
26/10
2/11
9/11
16/11
23/11
30/11
7/12

Séasúr (€35) Scannán (€8)
Eolas & Ticéid:Clubscannan.ie

8.15i.n. ar an Déardaoin (Thursdays) 

Séasúr an Fhómhair 2023

H91 W925

One Fine Morning
Tarrac
Eight Mountains
Cairo Conspiracy
Godland
1976
Sick of Myself
Syndicaliste
Return to Seoul
Beasts
Night of the 12th


